AMEIVIIEIN G O DA LG e/ WA T b s A e e i

AUG 1 0 1980 FPA No. ADM-87-353 dtd 3/1 /90

'r%%usi) : e T RONISTERED 6V if atkir s Tim 81— oo |

U.5, Nuciear Requlatory Commission
Division of Contracts & Property Management
wWashington, D.C. 20555

B HAME AND ADORESS OF CONTRACTOR (No. elrert courty, State and ZIP Code) () 198 AMENOMENT OF SOLICITATION MO

BoFy Jones_Memorial Library
663 Franklin Avenue - . 90 DATED (SEE ITEM 1 1)
Aliguippa, PA 15001

10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER
NO

X | NRC-10-87-353
106 DATED (SEE ITEN 13)

[FACILITY conE 8/12/87
11 THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

- - e
U 15 EX NN [_J is NOt ex

D The stiove numbsred soliciiation is amended as set forth in liem 14 The hour and date specifiex! lor receipt of Otters
wnded
Olfers must &k nowledge receint of this ameadment prior 1o the hour and date soecilied in the soliciiation O¢ as amande by one of the folowing methods:

copies of the anwndment. (b) By ackaowiadging receint of 1
NG AHen Ml Numiiees

COOE

o

's ameadment en e3ch cooy of the 0
AlLung (wp Yol

{a) By compieting Liems 6 and 15, andd returning _
rate letier o telegearn which includes a relerence 1o the soleitanion

sUbML i ¢! By s

MENT TO 87 RECZIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFEARS PRIOA TO THE HOUR & .J DATE S

N REJECTION OF FOFFER It by virtue of this amendment you gesice 10 change an offer alredtly SHIDOUTIRY seeh ehangs may L "
Jeiier, provigad ealny (diegra sy O fotter makes telgrence 10 the sohiciiation and 1hs amendment, and (eceivedd POoY 10 1S oisinng houe ¢

T2 ACCOUNTING AND Ab SROPRIATION DATA (If required)

',.,&.-,0 ~66-250 FIN No.: 024160 APPN No. leO"()O 040 OBLIGATE: $9,304.96

B&R Mo
s (AR
i3 cHlr llll\./' f‘f’f’[l{_;()l'“l Y TO MODIF I _,\]|.)*_",\)! T-J!!-.-'.f'.'f,'
iT MODIFIES THE CO"JT"/\( T/ORDER NO AS DESCRIL FDIN
. AR T OVBERIT ISEUED PURSUAMNT TO- (Specily author: T THE CHAMGES ] » .
Crm NO N ITEM JOA
Qc« TeE ABSVE M MEERED CONTRACT/OROER 15 MOODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADAINISTRATIVE CHAT LS (Ueh us vEenis I1 4 iR Uy
PRl m s cte JSETFONTHAMN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR &Y 100}
X |
TTE Trs SUPPLENENTAL AGRLEMENT 15 ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHOWITY OF: R
]
IO OT LR e R Ivar of madiheation end euthority) . Syl D e s g LEdpas \
i
L .
1 L ang iy

ictsubivct malier where foastdic |

E. IMPOR VAP

'}:‘E)'(‘s: ‘h ] C 3 :Tv i

(SEE PAGE 2 OF 2 PAGES)

f oA s UNCASNIS Ay i full TQedy

Caent 4y Drosiced Aeren 2t 1ereiy dnd Conditions OF 1he document referenced in Hiem YA or JOA . a3 neeetolore <na

amvg efteq!
bl s v i oy A i gy
ISR s A0 TITLE OF S

Tape or pranviy

MEH (Type or print) [16A FIAME AMD 1ITLL OF COMTHRAC ) G OF FIGE R

M("'y Elizobeth CO‘OmbO, Director T}mohhy [ “dqan Contracting t)f.

T

TH0) COMTIaL AW A8 ¢ Wt a ",‘.,;",;,;.;‘..,;_;,’,']', AT Lkl ‘/A.u.,,,-, v

A a //,' 4 / iy P el / ’ i
NOVYRIRE R Vg Sl v A 4 7/7
- ~ Y . Ea— WRSVESS — _4../,_ -

e . i A B i e i 4 e

|

PR

wonh‘7o1= TO08
FOR CONTR V810
NRC~10~87 =353 FOC



NRC-10-87-1353
Modification No. 5
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this Modification is to (1) Correct Modification No. 2
which was executed on 8/09/89 under "Change in Billing and Payment
Procedures" to read Modification No. 3, (2) Provide funds for FY 1990
in the amount of $9,304.96 and (3) fxercise option to extend period of
performance. Accordingly, the following changes are herpoby made:

1. Block No. 2 of Form entitled Notice of Cooperative Agreement is revised
to read:

“Modification Number Three (3)

2. WNoties of Couperative Agreement, Item No. 15, Funding Sources, is
revised as follows:

"SOURCE AMOUNT
NRC :
THIS COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT $ 9,304.96 (4 quarters
at $2,326.24)
PREVIOUSLY OBLIGATED $24 953 .47

COOPERATOR SHARE:

THIS COCPERATIVE AGREEMENT | $ -0 -
PRIOR COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT $ =0 -
TOTAL FUNDING $34,258.43"

3. Block No. 16, AMOUNT OBLIGATED BY THIS COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT ACTION,
the figure "$24,953.47" is revised to read "$34,258 43"

4. Ttem No. 2, Period of Performance, subparagraph a., is revised to
read as follows:

"a. The period of performance hereunder shall commen.- on 08/12/87 and
shall continue through 08/11/91, unless soorer terminated or extended."

All other terms and conditions under this Cooperative Agreement remain
unchanged.




