
y ,

-

v .s
.g .y g~

'4 ' [, ,
,

^

Contract Nu=ocr, <

NRC-10-87453
6 . cDivision-ofiContracts and Property Management

* fu.'- 5. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Modification Numoer
g3

' Washington, D. C.~20555t Five (5)p
/ / New /x/ Modification

O
' NOTIFICATION OF COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT Other (Specify)b s

4 -

(TO: 'Donnie H. Grimsley, Ofrector ~Authorizatien Number
- Division of Freedom of-Information

: and Publications Services, ADM
RFPA No. ADM-87-353
Date

5/10/90-
COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT-CHANGES

'

AllG 1 0 1990 PER THIS ACTION J
Nh hbd Oate:

'

'

FROM: s - Exercise option to extend
Shirley A'.ACrampton period of perf ormance, Provide

,

Contract Administrator funds in the amount of $9,304.96,

LF Contract Administration Branch a '

0.tvision of Contracts and Property Management ed *o -

3

Contractor (Name and- Location) Execution Date
,

.B.F.-Jones Memorial Library AUG.10 19M *

1663 Frank 1'in Avenue Type of Contrac.
Aliquippa, PA 15001

Firm Fixed Price ;.

-PROJECT TITLE Perioo of Performance i

Maintenance and Operati6n of the Local' 8/12/90' - 8/ff/91
Public Document Room Principal Investigator

NRC Autnorized Representative

Sandra S. Northern
Appropriation 8 & R Number FIN Number

31X0200.040 040-20-66-250 024160 Amount

New NRC Funds !-..

$ 9,304.96 [.
,

Total FY 90 Funding'

$ 9,304.96
e

Total NRC Obligations I;I;

g,m _ _ ..$34,258.43
'

* "'

Governme~nt Property'

Microfiche Reader Printer NRC-10-87-353
Upr ght cabinet for cards & microfiche Cooperative Agreement (f copy) .

R er Printor S i t-rinwn s t a rut#

9008270154 700810 0
PDR CONTR -

i.NRC-10-87-353 PDC


